Air Filter UFI

FILTERS

27.462.00

Dimensions (mm)

B A:276.0
B: 165.0
C:23.0
H:395.0
WiFl Informations

FILTERS
Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 285x285x430 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 16

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x944

¢ (mm)

Filter net weight: 2790 g

Gross weight filter + box: 3100 g

8003453105287

Applications

DYNAPAC
CC Serie CC 501 (6CT8.3)
CC Serie CC 501 C (6CT8.3)
CC Serie CC 722 (QSB5.9)

HITACHI
EX Serie EX 300-2 (6SD1T)
EX Serie EX 300-3 (6SD1T)
EX Serie EX 300LC-3 (6SD1T)
EX Serie EX 310H-3C (6SD1T)

JOHN DEERE

200 Serie 200 C-LC (- S/N. 505730) (6068HT) 01/02 — 12/07
200 Serie 200 LC (6068HT) 01/96 — 12/01

200 Serie 230 LC (6068HT)

200 Serie 270 C-LC (6068HT) 132kW 180HP 01/02 —
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200 Serie 270 LC (6068HT)

200 Serie 270 LC-R (6068HT)

200 Serie 270 LC-RD (6068HT)

2000 Serie 2054 (- S/N 200320) (6068HT) 01/02 —
2000 Serie 2554 (- S/N 200153) (6068HT)

700 Serie 790 E-LC (6068T)

700 Serie 792 D-LC (6076A)

KOMATSU

PC Serie PC300HD-6 (S6D125-1VV)

PC Serie PC400 (S6D125)

PC Serie PC400-5 (Cummins LTA 10)

PC Serie PC400-5 (s.N.20001 -) (S6D125-1 (- 5.N.35323))
PC Serie PC400HD-5K (s.N.20001 -)

PC Serie PC400LC-5 (s.N.20001 -) (S6D125-1 (s.N.35323 -))
PC Serie PC400LC-5 (s.N.20001 -) (S6D125-1VV)

WA Serie WA420-3 (s.N.A31001 -)

WA Serie WA450-3LL (s.N.53001 -) (S6D125-1)

Cross references

AC DELCO 95631281
AC DELCO A1075C
ALCO FILTERS MD5156
AMERICAN PARTS 1600
AMERICAN PARTS 94544
BALDWIN PA2577
CATERPILLAR 310298
CATERPILLAR 311436
CATERPILLAR 311443
CATERPILLAR 9Y6824
CLARK 1991959
CLARK M1991959
COOPERS AEM2074
CROSLAND 9786
DONALDSON P13-4353
DYNAPAC 928914
EUCLID 1991959
EUCLID M1991959
FLEETGUARD AF1862M
FORD 9576P134353
FORD 9576P526428

FREIGHTLINER DNP134353
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FREIGHTLINER
GPC
GREYFRIARS
GUARDIAN
HIFI FILTER
HINO

HINO
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KRALINATOR

PPP134353
FC860

1274A
G13-4353
SA11812
17801-3420
17801-3420P
1991959
4288963
71426640
L4288963
152223
1-14214126-0
1-1421507-6
1-14215075-0
1-14215103-0
1-14215126-0
1-14215152-0
1-14215181-0
1-14215182-0
1-14215183-0
1-1421581-0
1-421507-5
1-4215181-0
8-12386667/-0
9-295639-0
R805979
ATS50526
AT57784
152223
2446R353S3
2446U191S3
2446U252S2
2460U2663
VAMEQ063130
VAMEO63130
600-181-1580
600-181-1600
600-181-1660
600-182-3110
600-855-100
P134353
LA959

FILTERS
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LINK-BELT
LINK-BELT

MACK
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MASSEY FERGUSON
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
NELSON

NELSON

NISSAN

NISSAN UD TRUCKS
NISSAN UD TRUCKS
NISSAN UD TRUCKS
NISSAN UD TRUCKS
NISSAN UD TRUCKS
NISSAN UD TRUCKS
NISSAN UD TRUCKS
NISSAN UD TRUCKS
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
SAKURA

SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SISU

SISU

SOFIMA
TIMBERJACK
TIMBERJACK
TIMBERJACK
VALMET OY
VALMET OY

VIC

VIC

VIC

WIX

3W0913
THHOO011
12386667
C28960
C28960Z
3614023M91
3123033200
MEOQ053214
ME063130
MEOQ63134
MEQ063135
ME063875
70510N
84928S
D6546-29009
16546-96071
16546-99217
16546-99306
16546-99316
16546-99425P
16546-29026
D6546-29026
FL546-29009
6947714
A63517
A63517Q
AF3517
AF3517Q
A1013
SL8915
12607138
1991959
S7462 A
410616
8410616
841061600
12607138
1991959
A271

A273

A568

46544

FILTERS




